
Deelnemers per spelsoort / klasse

Naam Vereniging Moy. Car. Off. Klasse Spelsoort KNBB nr.
Voort, G vd Hillegom 2,798 70 1e klas Bandstoten 118099
Kreukniet, C BZN 2,379 60 1e klas Bandstoten 265237
Burg, A vd Puyckendam 1,761 51 1e klas Bandstoten 126164
Loon, J van Hillegom 1,718 51 1e klas Bandstoten 226199
Bogaards, H De Kuip 1,715 51 1e klas Bandstoten 226202
Groot, M Hillegom 1,688 48 1e klas Bandstoten 224407
Huikeshoven, A De Zilk 1,629 48 1e klas Bandstoten 160176
Mooij, P de De Bogaert 1,616 48 1e klas Bandstoten 207841

Wijk, P van DSS 1,457 45 2e klas Bandstoten 213772
Groot, L de Puyckendam 1,436 45 2e klas Bandstoten 222358
Godyla, T De Beukenhof 1,347 42 2e klas Bandstoten 276724
Draijer, W Hillegom 1,338 42 2e klas Bandstoten 216584
Plas, A vd BSK 1,200 39 2e klas Bandstoten 271578
Huiskens, J Hoofddorp 1,156 36 2e klas Bandstoten 144327
Verdel, H De Bogaert 1,147 36 2e klas Bandstoten 210810
Leeuwen, H van Sport 1,117 36 2e klas Bandstoten 161683
Nieuwendijk, G vd De Kuip 1,117 36 2e klas Bandstoten 246788
Leeuwen, T van DSS 1,108 36 2e klas Bandstoten 230279
Riemens, J Sport 1,089 33 2e klas Bandstoten 137207
Kievits, B Sport 1,044 33 2e klas Bandstoten 161689
Witteman, P BCO Recrea 1,020 33 2e klas Bandstoten 206500
Barnhoorn, W De Kuip 1,011 33 2e klas Bandstoten 203681
Rotmensen, J De Bogaert 1,000 33 2e klas Bandstoten 139009
Loo, R vd Hillegom 1,000 33 2e klas Bandstoten 270747

Groen, B Hoofddorp 0,981 30 3e klas Bandstoten 218985
Nieuwendijk, G vd De Kuip 0,980 30 3e klas Bandstoten 246788
Wempe, N BZN 0,966 30 3e klas Bandstoten 226189
Boelé, N Hoofddorp 0,925 30 3e klas Bandstoten 204961
Hoonaard, K vd De Kuip 0,904 30 3e klas Bandstoten 211127
Duijvenbode, J vanBSK 0,883 27 3e klas Bandstoten 222431
Krogt, J vd DSS 0,866 27 3e klas Bandstoten 230280
Ruske, A Hillegom 0,859 27 3e klas Bandstoten 179145
Putten, P vd De Kuip 0,786 24 3e klas Bandstoten 213779
Sluis, B vd DSS 0,780 24 3e klas Bandstoten 219000
Doornekamp, B De Zilk 0,776 24 3e klas Bandstoten 160177
Kesteren, R van Onderdak 0,729 24 3e klas Bandstoten 222765
Willems, V Hillegom 0,700 24 3e klas Bandstoten 265804
Gielen, M De Kuip 0,593 18 3e klas Bandstoten 216587
Veld, I in 't De Beukenhof 0,516 18 3e klas Bandstoten 148568

Mooij, P de De Bogaert 0,465 0 2e klas Driebanden 207841
Landsbergen, R DSS 0,43 0 2e klas Driebanden 218990
Godyla, T De Beukenhof 0,404 0 2e klas Driebanden 276724
Huikeshoven, A De Zilk 0,396 0 2e klas Driebanden 160176
Kreukniet, C BZN 0,395 0 2e klas Driebanden 265237
Groen, B Hoofddorp 0,363 16 2e klas Driebanden 218985
Leeuwen, H van Sport 0,352 15 2e klas Driebanden 161683



Deelnemers per spelsoort / klasse

Naam Vereniging Moy. Car. Off. Klasse Spelsoort KNBB nr.
Huiskens, J Hoofddorp 0,325 14 3e klas Driebanden 144327
Klink, L van De Zilk 0,315 13 3e klas Driebanden 152586
Groot, M Hillegom 0,313 13 3e klas Driebanden 224407
Verdel, H De Bogaert 0,311 13 3e klas Driebanden 210810
Kievits, B Sport 0,296 12 3e klas Driebanden 161689
Kesteren, R van Onderdak 0,251 11 3e klas Driebanden 222765
Doornekamp, B De Zilk 0,250 11 3e klas Driebanden 160177
Wempe, N BZN 0,244 11 3e klas Driebanden 226189
Duijn, H van De Bogaert 0,200 10 3e klas Driebanden 277555
Veld, I in 't De Beukenhof 0,187 10 3e klas Driebanden 148568

Moerdijk, F BCO Recrea 8,866 170 1e klas Libre 205131
Kreukniet, C BZN 5,476 120 1e klas Libre 265237
Aart, A vd De Kuip 5,071 120 1e klas Libre 117864
Plas, G vd BCO Recrea 4,357 100 1e klas Libre 226006
Wijk, P van DSS 4,068 100 1e klas Libre 213772

Draijer, W Hillegom 3,878 90 2e klas Libre 216584
Echten, J van Sport 3,653 90 2e klas Libre 224037
Burg, A vd Puyckendam 3,041 80 2e klas Libre 126164
Bogaards, H De Kuip 3,000 80 2e klas Libre 226202
Sman, J vd DSS 2,883 75 2e klas Libre 237291
Huikeshoven, A De Zilk 2,837 75 2e klas Libre 160176
Barnhoorn, W De Kuip 2,582 65 2e klas Libre 203681
Riemens, J Sport 2,565 65 2e klas Libre 137207
Plas, A vd BSK 2,546 65 2e klas Libre 271578
Groot, M Hillegom 2,524 65 2e klas Libre 224407
Groenendijk, A Hoofddorp 2,518 65 2e klas Libre 270845
Witteman, P BCO Recrea 2,515 65 2e klas Libre 206500

Groot, L de Puyckendam 2,215 60 3e klas gr 1 Libre 222358
Leeuwen, H van Sport 2,133 55 3e klas gr 1 Libre 161683
Loo, R vd Hillegom 2,021 55 3e klas gr 1 Libre 270747
Kievits, B Sport 1,862 51 3e klas gr 1 Libre 161689
Rotmensen, J De Bogaert 1,770 49 3e klas gr 1 Libre 139009
Oosten, J van De Bogaert 1,621 47 3e klas gr 1 Libre 237306
Boelé, N Hoofddorp 1,556 45 3e klas gr 1 Libre 204961
Doornekamp, B De Zilk 1,484 43 3e klas gr 1 Libre 160177
Groen, B Hoofddorp 1,422 43 3e klas gr 1 Libre 218985
Ruske, A Hillegom 1,415 43 3e klas gr 1 Libre 179145

Godyla, T De Beukenhof 2,260 60 3e klas gr 2 Libre 276724
Leeuwen, T van DSS 2,021 55 3e klas gr 2 Libre 230279
Nieuwendijk, G vd De Kuip 1,990 53 3e klas gr 2 Libre 246788
Hoonaard, K vd De Kuip 1,805 51 3e klas gr 2 Libre 211127
Duijvenbode, J vanBSK 1,736 49 3e klas gr 2 Libre 222431
Huiskens, J Hoofddorp 1,720 49 3e klas gr 2 Libre 144327
Groningen, H van Hoofddorp 1,684 47 3e klas gr 2 Libre 132889
Cozijn, H De Beukenhof 1,608 47 3e klas gr 2 Libre 179161
Wempe, N BZN 1,461 43 3e klas gr 2 Libre 226189



Deelnemers per spelsoort / klasse

Naam Vereniging Moy. Car. Off. Klasse Spelsoort KNBB nr.
Derks, H De Bogaert 1,400 43 3e klas gr 2 Libre 218721

Schrama, A Hillegom 1,365 41 4e klas Libre 246349
Putten, P vd De Kuip 1,333 41 4e klas Libre 213779
Duijn, H van De Bogaert 1,321 41 4e klas Libre 277555
Hofe, A vom De Bogaert 1,299 39 4e klas Libre 181817
Kesteren, R van Onderdak 1,282 39 4e klas Libre 222765
Krogt, J vd DSS 1,247 39 4e klas Libre 230280
Thelen, J BSK 1,040 35 4e klas Libre 277605
Berg, W vd De Beukenhof 1,026 35 4e klas Libre 276543
Pol, E vd Hillegom 0,879 31 4e klas Libre 246347
Veld, I in 't De Beukenhof 0,848 31 4e klas Libre 148568
Gielen, M De Kuip 0,808 31 4e klas Libre 216587


